Date: CI}W/S/"9 B

Operator’s
sl wen No.. TINC lend & |
= 1
H2=6D API Well No. 47 085 5712
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA State  County  Permit

DEPARTMENT OF MINES. OIL AND GAS DIVISION
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

WELL TYPE: oil__ X § G K /

B (If “Gas”, Production b | Underground storage | Deep | Shallow SRR |
LOCATION: Elevation: A5 7 Watershed: /2 /Y41 Lo 2 (‘)-P A/é{j‘ hes E [/Le}/‘
a District: (3 Yoo\ County: @\-\-Qj(\\\g Quadrangle: iy S
WELL OPERATORELmM Qg o/ at0e (J'qu DESIGNATED AGENT Pploert | YN urdoce @)
Address YR B Emersan (ke Address 44 48 Exne xsan (Aue
fhrbess hurg it s Purkershurg 1w Wa. 60y
gg’YiL%SOWNER & 1o and. Luby YTx(leq] COAL OPERATOR__/70/1€
Address E{» l‘ RQ w \\ i Address
PO raleumn ’\CL)\)
Acieage ALFi ; : COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
- SURFACE OWNER - A/UE Name /)P E
Address Address E"g& 3;% @:; E u}: c:n};). z (;v
Acreage Name JLIN 15 1982
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address s e

WV DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Address Uun PN oLON

COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED Name O E
Name NQ LQCe Address
Address E‘\' \ (60 S
Sand ridsle {M@Q :

The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or gas purposes at the above location under a deed

/ lease

O&E@’QJK% t&___/ dated Q :O(‘l [ J& 1983, to the undersigned well operator from émmdﬁ
btrote uyn Conporation

{IF said deed, lease, or other contract has been recorded:)
Recorded on maj J \Q +19 8 , in the office of the Clerk of the County Commission of K\JVQ-V\ \L

Va., in LPO € Book_ /4L at page 17((/)9?_ A permit is requested as follows:

PROPOSED WORK: Drill_L_./ Drill deeper

County, West

/ Redrill / Fracture or stimulate /

Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

—planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to
make by Code $22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the
Department.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to

the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to

the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Eocraca oos Dwecty A L
o merotb Produce Fiom Corp.

Well Operator
'WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS P ;‘
CONSERVATION ~ COMMIS- BLARKET BORD By //,Jéa/}m &; Y
SION ) g
1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST S =2, 7-
ICHARLESTON, WV 25311 7

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092




SRove PROPOSED W ORK ORDER
(12-81) THIS 1S AN ESTIMATE ONLY:

ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM 1V-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) LLY\E‘ﬂOu)/)

Address

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, & [ [

Estimated depth of completed well, SS 0D feet Rotary Y / Cable tools /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, /TO feet; salt, O feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: NOXE Is coal being mined in the area? Yes ] No X /

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Welght OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft New | Used For drilling Left In well (Cubic feet)
#*
Conductor /) 3/4 QD L/f— )( /)? SO Q?SO C@ Kinds
Fresh Water 8 d /8 (210 QC% #* Vv /CQOO /QOO /@f{’ %
Coal Sizes
Intermediate
‘#‘ .
Production k///l erul/0.c X O 5500 4;()0 ng Qe st Lm0
" Tubing _23/;{ Qu} 4, 7# N O Y000 T%‘ \'s\\(\ %J\Q‘ \§.01(
Liners Perforations: YOS bg‘/)r//
TorR) )¢, BottomS¥rp

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of Form 1V-2 must be filed with
the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii). a bond in one of the forms
prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code g 22-4-2, (iii) Form IV-9,
“‘Reclamation Plan”’, applicable to the reclamation required by Code §22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless
previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code § 22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by

Code §22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed weli.

A separate Form 1v-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well where fracturing or stimulating is to
be part of the work for which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the Form IV-2 filed in connection therewith.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE,

ALL PROVISIONS BEING 1M ACCTRT /10 WITH CHAPTRR 22,
ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA, CCOE 1.0 LO ATION 13 HEREYY
APPROVID FOR  Drilling CTIE TEUMIT SHALL EXPIRE

I SRR

IF OPERATIONS HAVE! MMENCED By, _2-25-83

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee who has recorded a
declaration under Code  22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof.

WAIVER
08/18/2023

. : . A / lessee—_____/ of the coal under this well location has examined this
proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been added to the mine map.

The undersigned has no objection to the work proposed to oe done at this location, provided, the well operator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and the governing regulations.

The undersigned coal operator______/ owner

\
Date: =L =

s




V-8 REVERSE
iv—2 SLvisoo

(REV 8-81)
‘
ATTACH OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF , - LEGEND
INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP, v '
QUADRANGLE CATRO 7.5 : e Well Site @
:'_.", ] Access Road . ———
2

WELL SITE PLAN

Sketch to include well location, existing access road, rocads to be constructed, wellsite,
drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond with the first
part of this plan. Include all natural drainage. _ o

1

PrODe_ri.:}' lxjurﬁa:cy _H__Jﬁ_lh DiVEISiOD SNNNN NNNNNASAS e
Planned fence A /— Building Eg . . S
Stream "\, .- N0 _ Drain pipe e e P
Open ditch s % :
-WELL LoCATION |5 N
AGREEMENT WITH \thoserear ] ) ., Vo .
LANDOWNER WhTeR @ ] // O?,OO @ =3%
| // /\ ' -
/7
£ LOCATION TO BE MADE (N
LY FUAT LAWN AREA - . .
: _ R ) A 08/18/2023
57 - : : : . .




DATE JUNE 11, 1982

V=9 > - - ; : }
(Re© 8-81) y . WELL NO. 1 § !
E gbrin nf Hest Birgimia  ap1 N0, 7 é 57/2 ;
R -\ Pl - Brparimerd of Hlines i
IR ) & Saatewie, Moy i @ll Jnh @u ?mﬂlm 3y H
: - ol G "‘:"_- .:.*“" - : o ’ S ' ?- ~ap et ‘
= h e (DI\BTRUCI‘ION AND RECLAMATION PI_AN z :‘ )
" padress 42k ENERSON AVE. PARKERSBURG rddress 4HRHE EME"R—SON AVE. PARKERSBURG
L28-13 = 428- e |
LANDOWNER _RALPH & RUBY McCLEAD ° SOIL CONS. DISTRICT .LITTLE KANAWHA
Revecetatlon 0 be carried cut by RIMROCK PRODUCTION CO. .. woenagent) |
| e {
1: .. This planhaswenrenewedby / Zéiﬁé ﬁ!zz % z SCD Allcoxrectlons__
addltlons becare a part of this plan S A R o S NN |
e 5. AOCESS ROAD - _-.‘~ S TR S I . Y --r; I_OCATION”'_:
truc—:t:ure see comments on’ back = (-A)' SR P D oy (see commen'ts on-back )

—cenciomieme o "

A Tl B (B)
ing |
ace R:af. Manual _ I
tractore T " (g stricture i B
cing T e o A E prerha e N s .
ce Ref. Manual . Page Ref: Marwal SRR Ak e .

All structures skculd be :nst,ec.,ed regularly’ and repaired if.necessary. ALl
commnercial timber is to be cut and s tacked and all brush and small timber to be

cut and removed frcm the site before dirt work begins. - .
REVEGETATION B

=~ _. . Treatment Zrea X +IC Treabne.nt_Arm_.II_ :
e - Tans/acre | Lo = s i e s __TOns/ac:re
~aor correct to pH = 6.5 ’ or correct to pH .. _ ... .
rtilizer 600 _ 1lbs/acre Fertilizer - __._._______ - _ lbs/acre
~+ —-=-(10-20-20 or eguivalent) ; (10-20-20 or equivalent)
lch HAY 2 Tans/acre MOICR - e il NS fBCTE
ad* KY-31" 35 lbs/acre = A T | T

MARION BLUEGRASS 10 Ibs/acre |, , ety s gl st e A D

- ] 1bs/acre . S ' . . lbs/acre

V

*InocuZate aZh leguwmes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers mth the pmperoﬁlc§é‘29m§
culate with X :-L-W.“"fnded anount.

PLAN PREPARED BY SMITH LAND SURVEYING

IOTES: Please > 7.gst landowmers'’ . ADDRESS 111 SOUTH STREET v )
cdoperation t. protect new ° ' - .
seedling for cne growing season. ‘ GLENVILLE W.V. 26351

,‘t:acn "e[c_rc ie sheetls as
rrcoeceary CT‘ cor "’»””'LS ) FEONE .7]0.-_ LP62—563}+




&

08/18/2023
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RECEIVED

JUN 18 1982
N
ADDENDUM OF OIL & GAS LEASE Qi AND GAS DIVISION

To OIL & GAS LEASE dated April 9, 1982, from
Ralph H. & Ruby McClead of Rt. #1, Box 11, Petroleum,
W. Va., Lessor, to Stockade Petroleum Corp., Lessee,
covering 2.5 acres, more or less, in Grant District,
Ritchie County, W. Va., recorded in said County &
State in Lease Book 142, Page 842, and later assigned
to Rimrock Production Corp. dated April 16th, 1982,
and recorded in Lease Book 143, Page 492.

In reference to the standard oil and gas
form, specfically referring to the paragraph stating
in part:

""No well may be drilled nearer than 200 feet
of the house or barn now on said premises without
the written consent of Lessor."
| Lessor hereby grants Rimrock Production Corp.
‘the right to drill and explore for oil and gas within
the said 200' (feet) perimeter.

All other terms shall remain in effect stated
in the original lease.

WITNESS the following signatures and seals:

__j7#442;¢4g,gxfi351ééa// fipend N 77

s
Ralph H. McClead

of! o
‘ / j1i2 - -

! Ruby MEClead

Robert L. Murdock

President, Rimrock

Production Corp.
!

lSTATE OF wizg VIRGINIA

ICOUNTY OF ¥ 7 P LY

E The foregoing instrument was this /4 day of
| /C7a%mc. » 194, acknowledged before me with

th parties present, having been duly sworn.

l
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: é% gfé;gzyépc/’
A

s L B -
fOTARY PUBLIC FOR S&18/2023
COUNTY AND STATE




08/18/2023



RECEIVEL

JUN 181982
ADDENDUM OF OIL & GAS LEASE Ol AND GAS DIVISION

To OIL & GAS LEASE dated April 9, 1982, from
Ralph H. & Ruby McClead of Rt. #1, Box 11, Petroleum,
W. Va., Lessor, to Stockade Petroleum Corp., Lessee,
covering 2.5 acres, more or less, in Grant District,
Ritchie County, W. Va., recorded in said County &
State in Lease Book 142, Page 842, and later assigned
to Rimrock Production Corp. dated April 16th, 1982,
and recorded in Lease Book 143, Page 492.

In reference to the standard oil and gas
form, specfically referring to the paragraph stating
in part:

"No well may be drilled nearer than 200 feet
of the house or barn now on said premises without
the written consent of Lessor."

Lessor hereby grants Rimrock Production Corp.
the right to drill and explore for oil and gas within
the said 200' (feet) perimeter.

All other terms shall remain in effect stated
in the original lease.

WITNESS the following signatures and seals:

/
/
4 P - »
= ; y P - P
/%M hactd / s e ‘
LANA e j ol LA Y /4 / -~/
v H P

/
Ralph H. McClead

o a” P
i A
/ I Cie A A

: Ruby McClead

Robert L. Murdock
President, Rimrock

Production Corp.

STATE OF W%Z} VIRGINIA

The foregoing instrument was this /(> day of
» 19 ¥4, acknowledged before me with

th parties present, having been duly sworn.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: % /%/
! A

29 -9
OTARY PUBLIC FOR 86%918/2023
COUNTY AND STATE

COUNTY OF (Lodss s to-wit: .,

)




ate ot el Semptsia JUN 15 1982
Bepartment of flines o1 AND GAS DIVISION

®il und BGas ?hﬁ!im WU DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Uharleston 25305

TO: ALL OPERATORS . DATE: June 10, 1982
FROM: Theodore M. Streit, Administrative Assistant
RE: New Permit Application Forms

On March 13, 1982, the legislature passed HB-154 which goes into effect June 115
1982. This bill requires proof of one-eighth (1/8) royalty payment to the
royalty owners before any well permit can be issued.

We are at the present time printing up new Permit_Application Forms which should
be available by next month. In the meantime you will be required to send in a
notarized affidavit (sample copy below) with each permit application.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Robert L. Murdock ' " (the above desginated owner or operator, or
authorized representative thereof) hereby verifies that the owner or owners of

the mineral estate upon which this proposed well is to be located will receive
minimum one-eighth (1/8) royalty payments for any gas or oil extracted therefrom.
Copies of the Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have
been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above-named coal opera-
tor, co-owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery
of this Permit Application to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Owner, Operator, or Authorized Representative)

Notary : OO/)\&(,OU }\O (/d(/M (Signed)
My commission expires (21(5[11&;&}L[9@ /G /

08/18/2023



per)

MAR 5 - 1985

OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. oF MilNES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

NOTICE OF EXPIRED PERNIT

Permit numberi47- 85-5712 CounteiRITCHIE

Comeany tRIMROCK PROD COMPANY FarmiMCCLEAD $
Date’27-Nov-B4 Well no.i

Date issued? 6/25/82 Dzte exrirvedt/ / 0

I have inspected the sbove wellsite and found no well work done, Flease

cancel this well work rermit,
Siémeﬂ __/

Datey 2 __‘_z.gZ:._éé_/_ ______

7'!;5‘

08/18/2023




BARTOX B. LAY, JR.
DIRECTOR

Rimrock Production Company

4424-A Emerson Ave%ue
Parkersburg, WV 26101

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION

in this office.

The well de

signa
under your B

ig
anke

" ('l

XXX

Bonc.

SState of Test Birginia
Beparinurt of fines
Gil und Gas Buision
Charleston 25305

March 6, 1985

In Re: Permit No:

Farm:

THEODORE M. STREIT
ADMINISTRATOR

47-085-5712

Ralph & Ruby McClean

Well No:
District:
Count:

Issued:

REPQORT for the above captioned well has besn received

Only the column checked below applies:

4 by the above caotlon:a permit number has besn relezsed
(PERMIT CANCELLED - NEVER DRILLED)

Please return the enclosed cancslled single bond which covered the weil

designated by the above permit number to the surervy company who exzecutad
bl

said bond in your behalf, in order that thev mav give vou credit on thei

records.

Your well record was received zand r=s
accordance with Chapter 22,

Arziclia 4,

Section 2,

r

clamation recuirements approved. In
the above captioned well

will remain under bond coverags for life of the well.

TS/ nw

Ver: truly yours,

Ty L

Theodore .

Streit,

Adminiscracor

Dept. Mines-0ffice of 0il & Gas

08/18/2023



6030

{ . ~a 9010’
I 7 /8N f
LANTUDE 39° 10' 00"
McCLEAD LEASE ,
2.5 ACRES * , /
, -
| Fo
12 0
l )
o
REVISED WELL LOCATION NO. | l //
LEWIS | o
| ' ®
w
) .
. ! D
. / / -
NOTE: NO WELLS WITHIN 1200 | % g
/ 13 o Q
. | / w -4
1\ >
IRON FENCE POST N / ! E
IN CONCRETE ]
BaTSaN I.S 44-56 E 55.27"
5 o 2.5 61-08 E 45.81"
o 3N 83-31 E  68.79
=} 4.N 39-49 E 77.38'
2 N 25-30 E . '
: AQ) 346.02" T 5N 10-09 E 78.60
) 6.N 2-20 E 201.47
\ sen e S // 7N 5-40 E  112.90'
n WELL s / 8.N I3-31 E 186.63
\d 9.5 63-33 E 48 .87
N 72-19 W 10.s 17-35 w 17427
272 .37 1.8 7-39 W 11.20°
12.S 4-39 W 200.74'
13.S 6-26 W 85.60'
14.S 15-19 W 134.59'
15.5 14-50 W 80.45'
16.S 36-34 W 207.22
/2" I7.N 83-21 W 107.98
1/2" GAL. G B !
IREN. PIPE \\\\ 1I8.N 60-41 W 100 .63
18
t:F\--___ NOTE: THE SOUTH CORNER OF THE
\\ Bk HOUSE IS 105.49' FROM THE
LEWIS WELL .
FILE NO. 7-48 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ‘
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY R, EN
SCALE "= 100 KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE &
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU- ‘: f fo
ACCURACY 1200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- = "y AT
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENTOFNMNES*gy Ajaxnizyé o N
ELEVATION _SPOT TOP QF (SIGNED) M/ a e
KNOB 901" i S
Leikes; PLACE SEAL HERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE JUNE 26 ,19_82
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. I
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.
FORM IV-6 4] - o8s — 5772
(8-78) STATE COUNTY
PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: OIL _X_GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION__ WASTE DISPOSAL ___
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION _X_STORAGE _DEEP___SHALLOW X__
LOCATION: ELEVATION__639°  WATER SHED_NORTH _FORK OF HUGHES _RIVER
DISTRICT GRANT COUNTY RITCHIE
QUADRANGLE CAIRQ 7.5
SURFACE OWNER RALPH H. 8 RUBY V. McCLEAD ACREAGE _2.5 08/18/2023

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_RALPH H. & RUBY V. McCLEAD LEASE ACREAGE __2.5.
LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL_X _CONVERT_DRILL DEEPER__REDRILL__FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN QUT AND REPLUG ___

TARGET FORMATION ELK ESTIMATED DEPTH 4850

WELL OPERATOR __RIMROCK PRODUCTION CQ.__DESIGNATED AGENT__ROBERT _ MURDOCK

ADDRESS 4424 - A__EMERSON _AVE.. ADDRESS___4424 - A EMERSON __AVE.

PARKERSBURG .  W.V. 2610l PARKERSBURG , W.V. 2€101




RNy A

LATITUDE 39°10°00"

@ WELL No | R | s ‘?‘;’: LLI 9
L@ E
RS u,
il N o :
R
DOTSON (i —— Lewis / /~§ Q & 5
IRON FENCE POST'\ N / .”m/ ! O
in concreat ! \\ % J / - Lu q
N \\

g 2,
- 3
= ©r
z Q=
2 : / CAIN
© 2>
o Pucter-well:houss /,?n NOTE: THE SOUTH CORNER OF THE HOUSE
o o‘f IS 143.37 FEET FROM THE WELL
~
| [NI5-47E -
w| [123.54 :
Z
. . S44-56E 65.27 6. N 2-20E 201.47
WELL No | 2 S61-08E 45.8!1 7. N 5-40E 112.90
3 N83-31E 68.79 8 NI3-31E 186.63
/2 GAL.IP d 4 N39-49E 77.38 9. S€3-33E  48.87
5. NIO-09E 78.6010. SI17-35W 174 .27

1. S 7-39wW 111.20

6
0.
N Oo "¢
\ 063/“/\
\ =~ NB3 o;m—
\ 107 Qg’w/
LEWIS TS LILLIY PP
FILENO._ 7 48 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ¢¢‘25,O§*”‘"{‘_- St %
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY ’@‘,-‘Q\SE”Sfb‘%./),;j"«..
SCALE _!" = 100’ KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE § ¢ ) LA
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU- o No. 677 3
ACCURACY 0 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- ‘-i r :..4 STATE OFAV :’ 7
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES. _ M P L
ELEVATION SPOT TOP OF (SIGNED) / /:19.7/;4?2/ A ","(»94,:--‘;1..--'0\«-\3
KNOB 90! 677 oo, 'O QRN oo°
i . PLACE SEALHERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE _JUNE 5 ,1982
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. !
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.
FORM IV-6 4] - 0OL5 _ S 712~ Red
(8-78) STATE  COUNTY PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: OIL X_GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION___ WASTE DISPOSAL —
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION _X_ STORAGE__DEEP__SHALLOW X_
LOCATION: ELEVATION 639 WATER SHED NORTH FORK OF HUGHES RIVER
DISTRICT _GRANT counTy _RITCHIE
QUADRANGLE _CAIRO 7.5
SURFACE OWNER RAIPH H. 8 RUBY V. Mc CLEAD ACREAGE 2.5
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNERRAIPH H. 8 RUBY V McCLEAD LEASE ACREAGE _2:53 _
A 1
LEASE N 08/18/2023

FROPOSED WORK: DRILLX CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER__REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION __OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG —

TARGET FORMATION _ELK ESTIMATED DEPTH__550Q°
Pyl 2424-A EMERSON AVE. ADDRESS. 2424-A EMERSON AVE.
PARKERSBURG, WV _ 26101 PARKERSBRUG, WV 26101

6100

e






